8 1 7 1 6 1 5 Yb 4 1 3 | 2 |

SPECIFICATIONS:
For Towing: T-6, P-51. Stearman

NOTE: CROSS TUBE #26 IS IN POSITION FOR ROLLING THE Stagger Wing, Beech or anything
TOW BAR ON ITS' WHEELS. PULL PIN #21, ROTATE with 3/4" or larger eye bolts.
AND LOCK TO STOW TUBE WHEN HITCHED TO AIRCRAFT Length = 12 ft.

Spread = 12 ft.

Weight = 62 Ibs.

TR-6R & B
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 T-12-600R RING HITCH
2 1 H-7M8-10 YOKE ASM.
3 1 H-7M2-10 LEG ASM.
4 2 H-7M9-10 LEG ASM.
5 1 HM-100 CASTER WHEEL
6 1 T12-600B BALL HITCH
7 1 H-6M5-00 HANDLE
8 1 TR6-01L END ASM. LEFT
9 1 TR6-01R END ASM. RIGHT
10 2 W-2.80 X4 TW TIRE WHEEL ASSEMBLY
11 2 1/2-13 X 3 BOLT
12 7 1/2-13 NUT
13 13 9/16 WASJER
14 3 1/2-13 X3 1/2 BOLT
15 20 5/16 WASHER
16 10 5/16-24 NUT
17 8 5/16-18 X 1 BOLT
18 2 5/16-18 X 3 BOLT
19 1 1/16 X 1 PIN
20 2 1/2-13 X7 BOLT
22 2 HPC-103 COWL PIN
23 3 3/8-16 X3 BOLT
24 6 3/8 WASHER
25 3 3/8-16 NUT
26 1 T44-03-00 SPREADER TUBE
27 6 TR6-09 PLATE
28 12 1/4-20 X 3 BOLT
29 24 1/4 WASHER
30 12 1/4-20 NUT
32 1 92627A117 PIN




